T s lsMe21004351 / Gkt |

ASSIGNMENT
From: ﬁ ) Date: Veh No: SHR 1925 . ~YrRegn: [l [02;/9.0 B
Estimated Cost; Type: M.Car | M.Cycle / Bus | Van / Lorry Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TPRES/ODRES [ EVA/INV/MV Truck/ Trailgr or
To Inspect Vehicle No: Make: T;Hf)fq Pn'u 5 ce [ 7H 5’
at Workshop m/s Colour b/l; rooh. AC:  Insured/ StE; INI/NA
of Sp.Reading 6 502%- T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: Eng/No: —
Policy No. f CINo: TTokNI Gy bok15109
Claims No. Gen. Cond: Good /(Faly / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: | Jammed { Leaked / Burnt or

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | QIS j'
repair at the time of inspection. ) 2

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA | PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: days Res: Yes or No

Lum Sum: % 3Val.: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS
Vehicle: IN/OUT

| STD A/Rim or

195/65 RIS
a5 /65 R'S

BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC | OHTSU [ PIR/ SUMI/

Tyre Size:

R:

TOYO/ YOKO or ATrezwo

Eront Rear

R/Bal, £ —_—  RBal ¢ i
L/Bal. £ R L/Bal. 6 min
DOA (G ok /202| 00l O7fvy /202
Survey held at SVIRT.

Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear I NIS / UIC | Rooftop or

D Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date [ Time Action / Instruction
A%/ 04 /2] /2008
XE 3955 p
Reda/Tine, Fle Pass lo? | : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
1) ) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
DatefTime, File Return to? Transportation:
) - Add Fee: :Sitelnsp (8| )|__s+Rs__sI
D: Interview (% 3| Photos - -
FepagipForie e ! i:Tec:h. tvs (% )| oiness
Lortp Soen /LB O \ E !: Realans &

- TOTAL



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value;

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Apr 2021

OK

Company
369K

SHB792S

No

09 Apr 2021
TOYOTA

PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)
Maroon

2014

2ZR6300529
JTDKN36U605758109
100.0 kW (134 bhp)
$32,920.00

11Feb 2015

11Feb 2015

0

$8,088.00

Yes
10 Feb 2023
$5,257.00

10 Feb 2023

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

8

$52,904.00
$12,143.00
$17,400.00



SS1E21460001 / SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/04/2021 09:34 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: SHANTI B THAIYAL NAYAGI (SMRTO5)
VERSION: 1 (06/04/2021 09:34 (SGT))

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 06/04/2021 09:34 (SGT)

Date of Accident 04/04/2021 18:35 (SGT)

Exact Location of Accident Bedok North Rd, Singapore

Additional Location Information BEDOK NORTH ROAD TOWARDS PIE

Country/State of Loss Singapore
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SHB792S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes

Name Of Registered Owner SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Company Reg No TXXXXX3I69K

Email Address TARC@SMRT.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-68662671
Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-68662672

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota
Model Prius
Variant -
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident 2

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?
Vehicle Category
Transmission

CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company
Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Accident report SS1E21460001

No - Claiming third party
Taxi
Auto
1800

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd
ThirdParty

Yes

D-21097466MFSH

TAN POH HENG
SXXXX125A

Page 1 of 10



Vehicle Registration Number XE3955P
Vehicle Manufacturer -

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour .

Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver -

Contact Number =

Address )

Address complement 5

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

WITNESS DETAILS

Name MISS TAN
Phone ,
Email

Accident report SS1E21460001 Feged or10



SKETCH PLAN #2

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
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AUTOMOTIVE

Case Details

Case Reference Number :

TAX/04/21/2008
Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number : SHB7925

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Estimation Details

Spare Part’'s Cost Detail
BOM Costing Portion
Type Type
One Main
Time

Key In

One Main
Time

Key In

One Main
Time

Key In

One Main
Time

Key In

One Main
Time

Key In

One Main
Time

Key In

One Main
Time

Key In
Standard Main
Standard Main
Standard Main
Standard Main
Standard  Main

Material
Number

6505606

6505486

6505658

6505548

6505549

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : EST-14461-1D
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager
Team

Total Documents: 0

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name

PIXEL
STICKER

FENDER
RR/RH

STICKER
DECAL
SMRT

STICKER
DECAL
6555 8888

TYRE

WHEEL
HUB REAR

PIXEL
STICKER

MOULDING
BODY, RH

DOOR
RR/RH

WHEEL
DisC

BUMPER
REAR

BUMPER
SIDE
RETAINER
RR/RH

Qty List
Price
Per
Unit($)
1 60.00
1 766.80
1 7.80
1 21.60
1 126.74
1 489.40
5 | 60.00
1 673.60
1 954.50

nups:’/vacswen.smri.com.sg/esumation.aspx

List
Price($)

60.00

766.80

21.60

126.74

489.40

60.00

673.60

954.50

1 1,484.20 1,484.20

1 458.60

1 94.80

458.60

94.80

Dis(%)

0.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Total Spare Part Cost

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

Insurance Company Name : Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd

Accident Date and Time : 04/04/2021 10:35 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : 74

Final
Price($)

60.00

575.10

7.80

21.60

126.74

367.05

60.00

505.20

715.88

1,113.15

343.95

71.10

3,967.57

20.00

3,174.06

Repair/
Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor Surveyor
Quantity Final

Price($)
1 60.00
1 0.00
1 7.80
1 21.60
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 471.52
1 668.15
1 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Surveyor Total

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Sur Total

Repair/Replace Remarks

Replace v/ N{c
Repair v X

Replace V/f\le(

Replace v/ N ?(-
Not Give ~ x

Not Give ~ )<

Not Give X

Replace v/pef
Replace v /qu
Repair v X R

Not Give x‘
Not Give ~ )<

1.229.07
20.00

983.26



U/ru4rsuz
Labour's Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope
1 Main TO REPAIR RH PORTION
Total:
Spray Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope
1 Main TO RESPRAY SILL MEMBER PANEL RH
2 Main TO RESPRAY REAR DOOR RH
3 Main TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH
4 Main TO RESPRAY RIM
5 Main TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER
Total:

Other Cost Detail

S.No. Costing Type Job Scope
1 Main TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM
FUNCTION
2 Main TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE
BALANCING
3 Main TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM
(SPRAYING PURPOSE)
4 Main TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON
AFFECTED AREA
5 Main TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS
6 Main TO WASH AND VACUUM
7 Main TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM
8 Main TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL
FOR ADVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)
Total:
Summary

nups://vacswenD.smri.com.sg/esumaton.aspx

SMRT
Recommendation($)

676.00

676.00

SMRT
Recommendation($)

180.00

378.00

378.00

180.00

378.00

1,494.00

SMRT

Recommendation($)

80.00

120.00

120.00

100.00

100.00

60.00

120.00

742.20

1,442.20

Estimator Assesment($)

Surveyor Remarks
Adjustment($)

300.00 /'
300.00
Surveyor Remarks
Adjustment($)

80.00 v 2

200.00

540.00

Surveyor Remarks

Adjustment($)
20.00 /

0.00
0.00

40.00

0.00

60 /
593.76 / REAR DOOR,MOULDING BODY& REAR FENDER (RH) /

713.76

Surveyor Assesment($)



urudrZusl

Total Spare Part Detail

Total Labour Cost

Total Spray Painting

Other

Overall Total

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repair Days”

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Signature

Survey Date

nnps:uvacswec.smrt.com.sgn:sumauon.aspx

Estimator Assesment($)

3,174.06

676.00

1,494.00

1.442.20

6.786.26

6,800.00

Changed insurance FR MSIG TO SOMPO

07/04/2021

Surveyor Assesment($)

983.26
300.00
540.00
713.76

2,537.02

2.550.00

2.550.00

L/S, AFTER PAINT PHOTO

Sun Pin (LKK)

T o o

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

« To resurvey before/after spray painting

« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

« Parts prices are subject to confirmation

* Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modificatiori(s) is allowed

. _Supplgmenlary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final apgroval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




