ASS. REC. BY: Sun Pin. REF: CS &SM621004	1387/Qk+f3
The state of the s	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SHB7925. Yr Regn: 11/02/2015
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry Taxiv Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Prius c.c 1795
at Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 65/028- T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JTDKN36460578109
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rîm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/65 R15
(Policy Condition)	R: [95/65 R15
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or ATrezzo
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm / R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 6 104/201 D.O.I. 07/04/2021
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at SVIKT.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	To
	TAX/04/21/2008
	XE 3955 P
	X = 2 1,37 f
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$ _ )s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Formal :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / LBJ: (% )	:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	
Owner ID:	Company
Vehicle Details	369K
/ehicle No.:	SHB792S
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	09 Apr 2021
/ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
/ehicle Model:	PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)
rimary Colour:	Maroon
Nanufacturing Year:	2014
ngine No.:	2ZR6300529
hassis No.:	JTDKN36U605758109
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$32,920.00
Original Registration Date:	11 Feb 2015
irst Registration Date:	11 Feb 2015
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$8,088.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	10 Feb 2023
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$5,257.00
OE Expiry Date:	10 Feb 2023
OE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
OE Period(Years):	8
QP Paid:	\$52,904.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$12,143.00
otal Rebate Amount: lessage	\$17,400.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Apr 2021



SS1E21460001 / SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/04/2021 09:34 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: SHANTI B THAIYAL NAYAGI (SMRT05) VERSION: 1 (06/04/2021 09:34 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/04/2021 09:34 (SGT) 04/04/2021 18:35 (SGT) Bedok North Rd, Singapore BEDOK NORTH ROAD TOWARDS PIE Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

**SHB792S** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD 1XXXXX369K

TARC@SMRT.COM.SG (Phone) +65-68662671 (Office) +65-68662672

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Toyota Prius

No - Claiming third party

Taxi Auto 1800

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd ThirdParty Yes D-21097466MFSH

TAN POH HENG SXXXX125A



Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

XE3955P

Commercial vehicle

## WITNESS DETAILS

WITNESS 1

Name

MISS TAN

Phone

Email

Pescribe Circumstances of		
	tte en	
The second secon		
		_
eclaration		
Ve declare the foregoing particula	rs are true in every respect.	
	S (4   702   124)  Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder)   Date	Mu 5/4/202
	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	



## Case Details

Case Reference Number :

TAX/04/21/2008

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number: SHB792S

Company Type: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : EST-14461-ID
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager

Team

Insurance Company Name: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd

Accident Date and Time: 04/04/2021 10:35 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months): 74

## Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

## **Estimation Details**

### Spare Part's Cost Detail

				SMRT Reco	mmer	ndation						Surv	reyor Approval
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			PIXEL STICKER	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	Replace	1	60.00	Replace V NCC
One Time Key In	Main			FENDER RR/RH	1	766.80	766.80	25.00	575.10	Replace	1	0.00	Repair v X
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER DECAL SMRT	1	7.80	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	1	7.80	Replace V/Nec
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	1	21.60	Replace Y/NR
One Time Key In	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	0	0.00	Not Giv€ ✓ X
One Time Key In	Main			WHEEL HUB REAR	1	489.40	489.40	25.00	367.05	Replace	0	0.00	Not Giv∈ ✓ 📈
One Time Key In	Main			PIXEL STICKER	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	Replace	0	0.00	Not Giv∈ ✓ X
Standard	Main		6505606	MOULDING BODY, RH	1	673.60	673.60	25.00	505.20	Replace	1	471.52	Replace > / Def.
Standard	Main		6505486	DOOR RR/RH	1	954.50	954.50	25.00	715.88	Replace	1	668.15	Replace Y / CNY
Standard	Main		6505658	WHEEL	1	1,484.20	1,484.20	25.00	1,113.15	Replace	1	0.00	Repair YX R.
Standard	Main		6505548	BUMPER REAR	1	458.60	458.60	25.00	343.95	Replace	0	0.00	Not Giv€ ▼
Standard	Main		6505549	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH	1	94.80	94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	0	0.00	Not Giv∈ ✓ 💢
						To	tal Spare Pa	art Cost	3 967 57		S	Irvevor Total	1 229 07

Total Spare Part Cost 3,967.57

Surveyor Total 1,229.07

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Spare Part Cost 3,174.06

Final Sur Total 983.26

### Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Remarks Adjustment(\$)
1	Main	TO REPAIR RH PORTION	676.00	300.00
Total:			676.00	300.00

## Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Remarks Adjustment(\$)
1	Main	TO RESPRAY SILL MEMBER PANEL RH	180.00	80.00
2	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR DOOR RH	378.00	200.00
3	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	200.00
4	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	180.00	60
5	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	0.00
Total:			1,494.00	540.00

### Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	20.00	
2	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	0.00	
3	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE)	120.00	0.00	
4	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	40.00	
5	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00	
6	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00	
7	Main	TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM	120.00	60	
8	Main	TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR ADVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)	742.20	593.76	REAR DOOR, MOULDING BODY& REAR FENDER (RH)
Total:			1,442.20	713.76	

# Summary

Estimator Assesment(\$)

Surveyor Assesment(\$)

Survey Date

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	3,174.06	983.26
Total Labour Cost	676.00	300.00
Total Spray Painting	1,494.00	540.00
Other	1,442.20	713.76
Overall Total	6,786.26	2,537.02
Lump Sum Repair Option		
Lump Sum Total	6,800.00	2,550.00
Surveyor Approved Amount		2,550.00
No of Repair Days*	5	3
Remarks	Changed insurance FR MSIG TO SOMPO	L/S, AFTER PAINT PHOTO
		Sun Pin (LKK)
Surveyor Name		Sun Pili (ERR)
Signature	d	Joe

07/04/2021

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: